SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS INDIA

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 13099/20

www.ecourtsindia.com

C.I.T., DELHI

Petitioner(

**VERSUS** 

BHARTI HEXACOM LTD.

Respondent (

s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 13100/2014 (With Office Report)

Date: 16/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shalini Kumar, Adv. Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shraddha, Adv. Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

is counter

The learned counsel for the common sole respondent seeks and given four weeks' time as last chance to file the

affidavit.

List again on 7.1.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Madhu Grover

(M K HANJUR

Date: 2014.10.18 10:14:50 IST Reason:

Registrar

MG