SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17592/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/12/2013 in ITA No. 1333/2010 passed by the High Court Of Delhi at New Delhi)

C.I.T., NEW DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARTI TELENET LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH SLP(C) No. 17593/2014 (With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17595/2014 (With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20447/2014 (With Office Report)

Date: 11/09/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Tushar Mehta, ASG

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv. Mr. Manish Pushkarna, Adv.

Mr.Kabir Hathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ajay Vohra, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List the matters on a non-miscellaneous day for final disposal at the earliest.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar