

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
6313/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/09/2016
in ITA No. 196/2014 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-3

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S IDEA CELLULAR LTD

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 05/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D. L. Chidananda, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Vyas, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with Civil Appeal No. 11149 of 2016.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Suman Jain)
Court Master