

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s) . 11128/2016

C.I.T.,DELHI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARTI HEXACOM LTD.

Respondent(s)

([at top])

WITH

C.A. Nos.11129/2016, 11131/2016, 11148/2016, 11134/2016,
11130/2016, 11132/2016, 11136/2016, 11133/2016, 11135/2016,
11137/2016, 11146/2016, 11138/2016, 11140/2016, 11141/2016,
11139/2016, 11142/2016, 11143/2016, 11144/2016, 11145/2016,
11147/2016, 11149/2016, 1564/2017, 4839/2017, 7164/2017 and
10529/2017

SLP(C) No. 10524/2017

C.A. No. 163/2018

(FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 1/2015)

C.A. No. 162/2018

(FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 1/2015)

SLP(C) No. 17501/2017 (FOR ADMISSION AND I.R.)

C.A. No. 9488/2017

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.53069/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING)

Date : 15-03-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.Radhakrishnan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.A.Haseeb,Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad,Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu,Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna,Adv.
Mr. D.L.Chidananda,Adv.
Mr. Ritin Rai,Adv.
Mr. Manish Pushkarna,Adv.
Mr. T.M.Singh,Adv.
For Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sachit Jolly,Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Bakhru,Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR
Mr. Kunal Dutt,Adv.

Ms. Sayaree Basu Mallik,Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Subodh S. Patil, AOR

Ms. Kavita Jha, AOR
Mr. Vaibhav Kulkarni,Adv.
Mr. Udit Naresh,Adv.
Ms. Devika Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of Mr.K.Radhakrishnan, learned senior
counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant, these
matters are adjourned for one week.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER